
 

 

 

Run 1 - Lynfield, Blockhouse Bay, Green Bay, Glen Eden 

7.15am - White Swan Rd shops, Lynfield                
7.19am - 75 Boundary Rd, Blockhouse Bay                
7.25am - 64 Connell St, Blockhouse Bay                
7.28am - Cnr Connell & Connaught St, Blockhouse Bay                
7.32am - Bishop St shops, Green Bay                
7.35am - Godley Rd bus stop, Green Bay                
7.40am - 15 Pleasant Rd, Glen Eden                
                
3.20pm - Depart ACG Sunderland                
3.35pm - 15 Pleasant Rd, Glen Eden                
3.40pm - Unichem Pharmacy, Golf Rd                
3.43pm - Godley Rd bus stop, Green Bay                
3.46pm - Bishop St shops, Green Bay                
3.49pm - Cnr Connell & Connaught St, Blockhouse Bay                
3.52pm - 64 Connell St, Blockhouse Bay                
3.58pm - 75 Boundary Rd, Blockhouse Bay                
4.05pm - White Swan Rd shops, Lynfield                
 
Driver – Ioane, ph 021 0851 0947.  Please DO NOT contact the driver during the time he is driving. 
Bus Depot – ph 09 849 3000.  Please contact the bus depot if you need to get a message to the driver 
during the time he is driving. 
 
General Information 
Students must be ready and waiting to board the bus FIVE MINUTES before their scheduled 
departure time.  The bus driver will not leave a departure point before the arranged scheduled time, 
however, they cannot wait for children that are not ready to leave on schedule. 
 
If there is a change to your child’s schedule, please text the bus driver the evening before to advise them. 
 
In the event that the bus has not arrived at the bus stop, parents are to please call the depot on 
09 849 3000.  The bus will run the full route on its daily schedule regardless of absent students. 
This is necessary for timelines and route consistency. 
Students will be picked up and dropped off only at their scheduled stop.  They will not be allowed 
to get on the bus, nor off the bus at any alternate location. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

Run 2 - Laingholm, Titirangi, Glen Eden, Henderson Heights 
7.10am 126 Laingholm Drive bus stop         
7.17am Victory Rd by Laingholm Primary School         
7.20am Woodlands Park Dairy         
7.25am Titirangi Primary School, Atkinson & Scenic Drive roundabout         
7.30-7.35am Bus Stop ID 5468, 478 West Coast Rd (cnr West Coast Rd & Glengarry Rd)                      
7.50am 171 Bruce McLaren Rd bus stop, left into Farwood Dr, right into Forrest Hill Rd, into Border Rd         
8.00am Palamino Drive, Henderson Heights, Sturges Rd, Swanson Rd, Lincoln Rd, Montel Ave         
8.15am Arrive ACG Sunderland         
         
3.20pm Depart ACG Sunderland         
Montel, Lincoln Rd, Swanson Rd, Sturges Rd, Palamino Dr Henderson Heights into Border Rd,  
Forest Hill Rd, left into Farwood Dr         
171 Bruce McLaren Rd bus stop                
Cnr West Coast Rd & Glengarry Rd        
Titirangi Primary School, Atkinson & Scenic Drive roundabout         
126 Laingholm Drive bus stop        
Woodlands Park Dairy        
4.20pm Victory Rd by Laingholm Primary School         
 

 
Driver – Khan, ph 0274 291 602.  Please DO NOT contact the driver during the time he is driving. 
Bus Depot – ph 09 849 3000.  Please contact the bus depot if you need to get a message to the driver 
during the time he is driving. 
 
General Information 
Students must be ready and waiting to board the bus FIVE MINUTES before their scheduled 
departure time.  The bus driver will not leave a departure point before the arranged scheduled time, 
however, they cannot wait for children that are not ready to leave on schedule. 
 
If there is a change to your child’s schedule, please text the bus driver the evening before to advise them. 
 
In the event that the bus has not arrived at the bus stop, parents are to please call the depot on 
09 849 3000.  The bus will run the full route on its daily schedule regardless of absent students. 
This is necessary for timelines and route consistency. 
Students will be picked up and dropped off only at their scheduled stop.  They will not be allowed 
to get on the bus, nor off the bus at any alternate location. 



 

 

 

 

Run 3 - Te Atatu Peninsula (North), West Harbour, Whenuapai 

7.10am - 14 Spinnaker Dr, Te Atatu Peninsula                 
7.12am - 2 Parani Court, Te Atatu Peninsula                 
7.14am - 53 Harbour View Dr, Te Atatu Peninsula                 
7.20am - 35 Waipani Rd, Te Atatu Peninsula                               
7.45am - 7 Pinefield Rd, Whenuapai                 
7.50am - 33 Carling Ave, Massey                 
                 
3.20pm Depart ACG Sunderland                              3.30pm - 2 
3.30pm - Parani Court, Te Atatu Peninsula  
3.30pm -  21 Hereford St, Te Atatu Peninsula                
3.30pm - 53 Harbour View Dr, Te Atatu Peninsula  
3.40pm - 14 Spinnaker Dr, Te Atatu Peninsula                
3.45pm - 35 Waipani Rd, Te Atatu Peninsula                              
              
 
Driver – Raj, ph 027 414 7651.  Please DO NOT contact the driver during the time he is driving. 
Bus Depot – ph 09 849 3000.  Please contact the bus depot if you need to get a message to the driver 
during the time he is driving. 
 
General Information 
Students must be ready and waiting to board the bus FIVE MINUTES before their scheduled 
departure time.  The bus driver will not leave a departure point before the arranged scheduled time, 
however, they cannot wait for children that are not ready to leave on schedule. 
 
If there is a change to your child’s schedule, please text the bus driver the evening before to advise them. 
 
In the event that the bus has not arrived at the bus stop, parents are to please call the depot on 
09 849 3000.  The bus will run the full route on its daily schedule regardless of absent students. 
This is necessary for timelines and route consistency. 
Students will be picked up and dropped off only at their scheduled stop.  They will not be allowed 
to get on the bus, nor off the bus at any alternate location. 
                 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Run 4 - Kumeu, Huapai, Taupaki, Waimauku 
7.22am - Park & Ride Waimauku (cnr Factory Rd & SH16)      
7.26am - bus stop at 323 Main Rd, SH16, Huapai Unichem Pharmacy     
7.25am - 35 Access Rd (Kumeu Community Centre)  
7.35am - Access Rd & Station Rd corner in Access Rd 
7.45am – Taupaki Kindergarten (next to Taupaki School on Cottle Road)         
8.05-8.10am - Arrive at ACG Sunderland      
      
3.20pm - Depart ACG Sunderland 
3.45pm – Taupaki Kindergarten (next to Taupaki School on Cottle Road)      
3.50pm - Access Rd & Station Rd corner in Access Rd 
4.00pm – Access Rd, Kumeu     
323 Main Rd, SH16, Huapai Unichem Pharmacy          
4.10pm – Park & Ride Waimauku (cnr Factory Rd & SH16) 
 
Driver – Alex, ph 027 473 9411.  Please DO NOT contact the driver during the time he is driving. 
Bus Depot – ph 09 849 3000.  Please contact the bus depot if you need to get a message to the driver 
during the time he is driving. 
 
General Information 
Students must be ready and waiting to board the bus FIVE MINUTES before their scheduled 
departure time.  The bus driver will not leave a departure point before the arranged scheduled time, 
however, they cannot wait for children that are not ready to leave on schedule. 
 
If there is a change to your child’s schedule, please text the bus driver the evening before to advise them. 
 
In the event that the bus has not arrived at the bus stop, parents are to please call the depot on 
09 849 3000.  The bus will run the full route on its daily schedule regardless of absent students. 
This is necessary for timelines and route consistency. 
Students will be picked up and dropped off only at their scheduled stop.  They will not be allowed 
to get on the bus, nor off the bus at any alternate location. 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
          

Run 5 – Piha, Oratia 
7.25am – Glenesk Rd, Piha 
7.30am – 130 Seaview Rd, Piha (Pendrell Rd bus stop) 
7.40am – Te Ahuahu Rd, Piha 
7.52am – 770 Westcoast Rd, Oratia 
7.54am – Cnr Carter Rd & Westcoast Rd, Oratia 
 
3.30pm – Cnr Carter Rd & Westcoast Rd, Oratia 
3.46pm – 770 Westcoast Rd, Oratia 
3.55pm – Te Ahuahu Rd, Piha 
4.10pm – 130 Seaview Rd, Piha (Pendrell Rd bus stop) 
4.15pm – Glenesk Rd, Piha 
 

Driver – John, ph 021 676 764.  Please DO NOT contact the driver during the time he is driving. 
Bus Depot – ph 09 849 3000.  Please contact the bus depot if you need to get a message to the driver 
during the time he is driving. 
 
General Information 
Students must be ready and waiting to board the bus FIVE MINUTES before their scheduled 
departure time.  The bus driver will not leave a departure point before the arranged scheduled time, 
however, they cannot wait for children that are not ready to leave on schedule. 
 
If there is a change to your child’s schedule, please text the bus driver the evening before to advise them. 
 
In the event that the bus has not arrived at the bus stop, parents are to please call the depot on 
09 849 3000.  The bus will run the full route on its daily schedule regardless of absent students. 
This is necessary for timelines and route consistency. 
Students will be picked up and dropped off only at their scheduled stop.  They will not be allowed 
to get on the bus, nor off the bus at any alternate location. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Run 6 - North Shore/Hobsonville Point 
7.10am - Mobile Service Station Constellation Drive (by disability parking spot) 
7.20am - Bus stop 5836 Hobsonville Point Rd, outside New World 
7.20am - Bus stop 1531 Hobsonville Point Rd 
7.25am - Bus stop 1530 Hobsonville Point Rd 
7.25am - Bus stop 1647, opp Hobsonville Point Secondary School 
7.25am - Bus stop 5809 Hobsonville Point Rd, outside optomertrist 
7.25am - Bus stop 413 Hobsonville Point Rd, outside Four Square 
7.55-8am Bus arrives ACG Sunderland 

 
3.20pm Depart ACG Sunderland 
3.45pm – Bus stop 5836 Hobsonville Point Rd, outside New World 
3.45pm – Opp Hobsonville Primary School 
3.45pm – Bus stop 1531 Hobsonville Point Rd 
3.50pm – Bus stop 1647 opp Hobsonville Point Secondary School 
4.15pm Mobil Service Station Constellation Drive (by disability parking spot) 

 
Driver – Parvin ph 022 621 0609.  Please DO NOT contact the driver during the time he is driving. 
Bus Depot – ph 09 849 3000.  Please contact the bus depot if you need to get a message to the driver 
during the time he is driving. 
 
General Information 
Students must be ready and waiting to board the bus FIVE MINUTES before their scheduled 
departure time.  The bus driver will not leave a departure point before the arranged scheduled time, 
however, they cannot wait for children that are not ready to leave on schedule. 
 
If there is a change to your child’s schedule, please text the bus driver the evening before to advise them. 
 
In the event that the bus has not arrived at the bus stop, parents are to please call the depot on 
09 849 3000.  The bus will run the full route on its daily schedule regardless of absent students. 
This is necessary for timelines and route consistency. 
Students will be picked up and dropped off only at their scheduled stop.  They will not be allowed 
to get on the bus, nor off the bus at any alternate location. 
 


